
To secure a position as an Oiler/Wiper, utilizing my skills and knowledge to contribute to the safe and efficient 

operation of vessels, while demonstrating a strong work ethic and commitment to teamwork. 

 

CLIFTON D. PANILAGA 

Applying for WIPER or OILER 

SRN-9004270000 

cliftonpanilaga2@gmail.com 09514127455 

Lumbang, Dalaguete, Cebu 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CAREER OBJECTIVE 
 

 
 

PERSONAL DETAILS 
 

Date of Birth April 10, 2024 Civil Status Single Height 165cm Weight 70 kg 

Philhealth 12-051097616-4 Pag-Ibig 121228943240 TIN 001248837 SSS 06-3229122-9 

 
 
 

 
SEA-BASED EXPERIENCE 

 

Shipping Agency Vessel Type GRT KW Rank Sign On Sign Off Total 

Gothong Southern 
Freight 

M/V DON 
ALFREDO SR. 3 

General 
Cargo, 
Multipurp
ose 

5,261.00 3840.00 Oiler Feb-
23- 
2024 

Jul-27- 
2024 

5 mos. 

Gothong Southern 
Freight 

M/V DON 
ALFONSO SR. 2 

General 
Cargo 

2,815.00 2200.00    Oiler Mar-31- 
2023 

Sept-02- 
2023 

6 mos. 

Gothong Southern 
Freight 

M/V DON 
DANIEL 

General 
Cargo 

2,815.00 2228.93 Oiler Oct-07- 
2022 

Mar-30- 
2023 

5 mos. 
21 days 

Asian Shipping 
Corporation  

LCT SARAH Cargo 804.00 328.00x3 Oiler Nov-16- 
2021 

Apr-27- 
2022 

5 mos. 
11 days 

JWEST Ocean Lines  
& Transport,  Inc. 

M/V WEST 
OCEAN 12 

General 
Cargo  

2,854.00 1692.00 Apprentice 
Engineer  

Mar-02- 
2020 

Mar-08- 
2021 

1 yr.  
6 days 

Visayan Inter - Island  
Shipping  Corp. 

M/V MARK V. General 
Cargo 

498.00 746.00 Wiper Jul-03- 
2018 

Dec-15- 
2019 

1 yr. 
4 mos. 
12 days 

 
 
 

 
EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND 

 
School Degree Start End 

University of the Visayas BS in Marine Engineering June 2015 April 2018 

mailto:cliftonpanilaga2@gmail.com


TRAVEL DOCUMENTS 
 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Expiry 

Passport P.7227837B Cebu City July 19, 2021 July 18, 2031 

Seamans Book C1264346 Cebu City June 23, 2018 July 20, 2028 

E Registration 2024082663101 POEA August 26, 2024 No Expiry  

SID 240133564 Manila December 20, 2024 December 20, 2029 

     

 
 

VACCINATION RECORDS 
 

Vaccination Type Number Place of Issue Issued Expiry 

Yellow Fever Y3A061V Cebu Main BOQ Oct. 18, 2024 No Expiry 

Polio 244T007 Cebu Robinson Galleria BOQ 0ct. 10, 2024 Not Applicable  

Pfizer 1st dose FD0350 Cebu City       Sept.02,2021 Not Applicable  

Pfizer 2nd dose FD0350 Cebu City       Sept.29,2021 Not Applicable  

 

 
COP/TRAININGS/ CERTIFICATES 

 
Name Number Place of Issue Issued Expiry 

DCOC 0155440 Cebu City July 22, 2021 July 21, 2026 

COP SDSD 
(Regulation VI/6) 

SDSD200004800320 Cebu City Feb. 11, 2020 NO EXPIRY 

COP Proficiency in Survival Craft 
and Rescue Boat 
(Regulation VI/2) 

SCRB200019728424 Cebu City Feb. 16, 2024 Feb. 16, 2029 

COP Basic Training 
(Regulation VI/1) 

BT200088406024 Cebu City Feb. 16, 2024 Feb. 16, 2029 
 
 

COP Ratings Forming Part of an 
Engineering Watch  
(Regulation III/4) 

RFPEW2000047591
24 

Cebu City    Sept. 13,2024       Unlimited  
 
 

Consolidated Marpol ( 1 - VI ) MAR20241111-
118 

Manila City  Nov. 11, 2024       No Expiry 

 
   
  
            
        


