

CLIFTON D. PANILAGA

Applying for WIPER or OILER
SRN-9004270000
cliftonpanilaga2@gmail.com
09514127455
Lumbang, Dalaguete, Cebu

CAREER OBJECTIVE

To secure a position as an Oiler/Wiper, utilizing my skills and knowledge to contribute to the safe and efficient operation of vessels, while demonstrating a strong work ethic and commitment to teamwork.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth	April 10, 2024	Civil Status	Single	Height	165cm	Weight	70 kg
Philhealth	12-051097616-4	Pag-Ibig	121228943240	TIN	001248837	SSS	06-3229122-9

SEA-BASED EXPERIENCE

Shipping Agency	Vessel	Туре	GRT	KW	Rank	Sign On	Sign Off	Total
Gothong Southern	M/V DON	General	5,261.00	3840.00	Oiler	Feb-	Jul-27-	5 mos.
Freight	ALFREDO SR. 3	Cargo,				23-	2024	
		Multipurp				2024		
		ose						
Gothong Southern	M/V DON	General	2,815.00	2200.00	Oiler	Mar-31-	Sept-02-	6 mos.
Freight	ALFONSO SR. 2	Cargo				2023	2023	
Gothong Southern	M/V DON	General	2,815.00	2228.93	Oiler	Oct-07-	Mar-30-	5 mos.
Freight	DANIEL	Cargo				2022	2023	21 days
Asian Shipping	LCT SARAH	Cargo	804.00	328.00x3	Oiler	Nov-16-	Apr-27-	5 mos.
Corporation						2021	2022	11 days
JWEST Ocean Lines	M/V WEST	General	2,854.00	1692.00	Apprentice	Mar-02-	Mar-08-	1 yr.
& Transport, Inc.	OCEAN 12	Cargo			Engineer	2020	2021	6 days
Visayan Inter - Island	M/V MARK V.	General	498.00	746.00	Wiper	Jul-03-	Dec-15-	1 yr.
Shipping Corp.		Cargo				2018	2019	4 mos.
								12 days

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

School	Degree	Start	End
University of the Visayas	BS in Marine Engineering	June 2015	April 2018

TRAVEL DOCUMENTS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Expiry
Passport	P.7227837B	Cebu City	July 19, 2021	July 18, 2031
Seamans Book	C1264346	Cebu City	June 23, 2018	July 20, 2028
E Registration	2024082663101	POEA	August 26, 2024	No Expiry
SID	240133564	Manila	December 20, 2024	December 20, 2029

VACCINATION RECORDS

Vaccination Type	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Expiry
Yellow Fever	Y3A061V	Cebu Main BOQ	Oct. 18, 2024	No Expiry
Polio	244T007	Cebu Robinson Galleria BOQ	0ct. 10, 2024	Not Applicable
Pfizer 1 st dose	FD0350	Cebu City	Sept.02,2021	Not Applicable
Pfizer 2 nd dose	FD0350	Cebu City	Sept.29,2021	Not Applicable

COP/TRAININGS/ CERTIFICATES

Name	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Expiry
DCOC	0155440	Cebu City	July 22, 2021	July 21, 2026
COP SDSD (Regulation VI/6)	SDSD200004800320	Cebu City	Feb. 11, 2020	NO EXPIRY
COP Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boat (Regulation VI/2)	SCRB200019728424	Cebu City	Feb. 16, 2024	Feb. 16, 2029
COP Basic Training (Regulation VI/1)	BT200088406024	Cebu City	Feb. 16, 2024	Feb. 16, 2029
COP Ratings Forming Part of an Engineering Watch (Regulation III/4)	RFPEW2000047591 24	Cebu City	Sept. 13,2024	Unlimited
Consolidated Marpol (1 - VI)	MAR20241111- 118	Manila City	Nov. 11, 2024	No Expiry